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Description

200008220002
86841

08/22/2000
10:07:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200008140002
77071

08/14/2000
11:10:16

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199211180002
73971

200008140002
77121

08/14/2000
11:10:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199311040003
47181

200008140002
77131

08/14/2000
11:10:25

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199310250003
32111

200008140002
77101

08/14/2000
11:10:21

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199309300003
01561

200008140002
77111

08/14/2000
11:10:22

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199310210003
26481

200008140002
77191

08/14/2000
11:10:33

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200008140002
77221

08/14/2000
11:10:37

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200008140002
77201

08/14/2000
11:10:34

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200008140002
77231

08/14/2000
11:10:38

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200008140002
77261

08/14/2000
11:10:42

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200008140002
77251

08/14/2000
11:10:41

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200008240002
90081

08/24/2000
10:31:17

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199406280002
04671

200008150002
78571

08/15/2000
10:13:55

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITE, HAL
DERRIC

200008180002
82031

08/18/2000
10:26:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

24 119 200008180002
82021

Lot#:64
Book:24
Pg:119
Desc:2000-
28202

200008280002
92701

08/28/2000
09:22:54

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199511140003
28601

200008280002
92681

08/28/2000
09:22:51

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199511130003
25891

200008280002
92711

08/28/2000
09:22:55

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199512060003
49471



200008280002
92721

08/28/2000
09:22:57

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199512080003
53501

200008280002
92731

08/28/2000
09:22:58

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199512120003
56661

200008280002
92741

08/28/2000
09:22:59

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199511290003
41571

200008280002
92771

08/28/2000
09:29:48

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199510020002
77241

200008280002
92811

08/28/2000
09:29:53

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199607230002
37171

200008280002
92871

08/28/2000
09:35:11

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199804070001
23421

200008280002
92861

08/28/2000
09:35:09

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199804100001
30101

200008280002
92921

08/28/2000
09:35:19

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199805130001
75191

200008280002
92941

08/28/2000
09:35:22

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199804300001
55201

200008280002
92931

08/28/2000
09:35:21

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199805280001
95591

200008280002
92951

08/28/2000
09:35:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199805190001
82841

200008210002
84101

08/21/2000
09:37:04

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WOODROW,
ANDREW
JAMES JR


