Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200008220002 86841	08/22/2000 10:07:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY						Description
200008140002 77071	08/14/2000 11:10:16	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199211180002 73971	
200008140002 77121	08/14/2000 11:10:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199311040003 47181	
200008140002 77131	08/14/2000 11:10:25	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199310250003 32111	
200008140002 77101	08/14/2000 11:10:21	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199309300003 01561	
200008140002 77111	08/14/2000 11:10:22	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199310210003 26481	
200008140002 77191	08/14/2000 11:10:33	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY						
200008140002 77221	08/14/2000 11:10:37	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY						
200008140002 77201	08/14/2000 11:10:34	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY						
200008140002 77231	08/14/2000 11:10:38	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY						
200008140002 77261	08/14/2000 11:10:42	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY						
200008140002 77251	08/14/2000 11:10:41	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY						
200008240002 90081	08/24/2000 10:31:17	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199406280002 04671	
200008150002 78571	08/15/2000 10:13:55	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, HAL DERRIC						
200008180002 82031	08/18/2000 10:26:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			24	119	200008180002 82021	Lot#:64 Book:24 Pg:119 Desc:2000- 28202
200008280002 92701	08/28/2000 09:22:54	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199511140003 28601	
200008280002 92681	08/28/2000 09:22:51	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199511130003 25891	
200008280002 92711	08/28/2000 09:22:55	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199512060003 49471	

200008280002 92721	08/28/2000 09:22:57	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199512080003 53501	
200008280002 92731	08/28/2000 09:22:58	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199512120003 56661	
200008280002 92741	08/28/2000 09:22:59	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199511290003 41571	
200008280002 92771	08/28/2000 09:29:48	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199510020002 77241	
200008280002 92811	08/28/2000 09:29:53	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199607230002 37171	
200008280002 92871	08/28/2000 09:35:11	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199804070001 23421	
200008280002 92861	08/28/2000 09:35:09	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199804100001 30101	
200008280002 92921	08/28/2000 09:35:19	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199805130001 75191	
200008280002 92941	08/28/2000 09:35:22	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199804300001 55201	
200008280002 92931	08/28/2000 09:35:21	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199805280001 95591	
200008280002 92951	08/28/2000 09:35:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	 		199805190001 82841	
200008210002 84101	08/21/2000 09:37:04	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODROW, ANDREW JAMES JR				